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RTEOP

LTMFS

RTEOP

RTEOSRTFS

1:3

STD 542301

INV = 640.84

STD 602401, 5’ DIA

INV = 641.71

1:6

CH14 BRIDGE

1:4.8

SD 636.33

SBD 647.33

SBD 658.33

SBD 669.33

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:3

1:6

1:6

1:6

3’ (MIN) FA-1 SAND BLANKET DRAIN

OVER WICK DRAIN FIELD

(SEE SPECIAL SOIL DETAIL)

STD 604106 (SPECIAL)

TOG = 649.77

FOR FLAT SLAB TOP

SEE SPECIAL DETAIL

24"X88’ PIPE CULVERT, CL A, TY 3


